
Sl. 

No.
Employee Name Designation Email ID

1 Prof. P.C. Agarwal Principal pcagca@yahoo.com

2 Prof. H.K.Senapaty Professor

3 Prof. S.R.Sahoo Professor sandhya_60@yahoo.com

4 Prof. (Mrs.) M. Goswami Professor manasigoswami1@yahoo.com

5 Prof. B.N. Panda Professor bnpanda38@hotmail.com

6 Prof. S.K. Dash Professor skdash59@yahoo.com

7 Prof. (Mrs.) D.L. Dash Professor dhanalaxmi.dashh@gmail.com

8 Prof. Ch. A. Ramulu Professor chinnala.ramulu@gmail.com

9 Prof. Ritanjali Das Professor ritadash63@gmail.com

10 Dr. (Mrs.) I.P. Gowramma Professor gowriip@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Laxmidhar Behera Professor behera17@yahoo.co.in

12 Dr. R.K. Mohalik Professor mohalikrk@gmail.com

13 Ms. Shampa Das Asso. Professor shampadas321@gmail.com

14 Dr. Rasmirekha Sethy Asso. Professor rasna_rosnara@yahoo.co.in

15 Dr. (Mrs.) E. Gangmei Asst. Professor elizabethgangmei@gmail.com

16 Dr. K. Ketaki Asst. Professor kalingaketakijnu@gmail.com

17 Mr. A.K. Saha Asst. Professor saha.ganit@gmail.com

18 Dr. Sourabh Kapoor Asst. Professor saurabh09.iitr@gmail.com  

19 Dr. (Ms.) Dhanya Krishnan Asst. Professor dkkrie@gmail.com

20 Dr. Debabrata Bagui Asst. Professor dtbagui@gmail.com

21 Mrs. P.L. Negi Librarian negipusaplata@gmail.com

22 Mr. A. Mishra Headmaster akmishradms@gmail.com

23 Dr. J.K. Choudhury PGT jayakrushna_choudhury@yahoo.co.in

24 Smt. Sabita Pattnaik PGT patnaiksabita2@gmail.com

25 Sri K.B. Chetri PGT chhetrikhilbahadur68@gmail.com

26 Ms. S. Bakhla PGT bakhlasilvi@gmail.com

27 Ms. F. Naqvi PGT fauzia.naqvie@gmail.com

28 Sri Ghulam Rahbar PGT ghulam.rahbar.615@gmail.com

29 Sri Kamalesh Soni PGT soni.soni.kamlesh@gmail.com

30 Ms. Jyoti Jenna PGT bontala.jyothi@rediffmail.com

31 Sri Amarendra Tripathy PGT amar.riebbs@gmail.com

32 Sri J.P. Praharaj PGT jppraharaj@gmail.com

33 Sri Jagannath Nayak PGT jagannath.naik338@gmail.com

34 Sri Anil Ku. Jena PGT rsanil74.jena@gmail.com

35 Sri P.K. Mishra PGT pankajkaikona@gmail.com

36 Smt. K.M. Naik PGT kalpanamanjarinaik@gmail.com

37 Ms. Silli Sahoo PGT silisahoo13@gmail.com

38 Ms. Sakshi Pandey PGT cs.sakshi04@gmail.com 
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39 Ms. Kanchan Agrawal PGT k.agrwal25@gmail.com

40 Sri N.K.Gauniyal PGT nk198081@gmail.com

41 Sri Mirja Marndi TGT mrjmarndi@gmail.com

42 Sri Sankarsan Murmu TGT sankarsan.murmu308@gmail.com

43 Sri B. Bhoi TGT bbhoidmsbbsr@gmail.com

44 Sri Daman Soren TGT daman.dmsbbsr@gmail.com

45 Smt. K.B. Lakra TGT kirtybala74@gmail.com

46 Sri M.R. Panda TGT manasranjan.dmsbbsr@gmail.com

47 Sri R.M. Meher TGT rudradms@gmail.com

48 Sri J.K. Biswal TGT jkbiswal70@gmail.com

49 Smt. Jabashree Ghosh TGT jabashree.ghosh@gmail.com

50 Sri Srikanta Kumar Das TGT srikant.das2010@gmail.com

51 Smt. Sasmita Biswal TGT sasmitabiswal437@gmail.com

52 Mrs. Basabadatta Rath TGT basabadutta.rath@gmail.com

53 Mr. Lav Ojha TGT lavaojha@gmail.com

54 Mrs. S. Mishra TGT saritamishra@gmail.com

55 Mr. Ghanshyam Patra TGT ghanashyampatra@gmail.com

56 Ms. Garima Agrawal TGT garima.riebbs@gmail.com

57 Sri M.K. Beshra WET beshra.mk@gmail.com

58 Sri B.K. Sarangi WET bikramksarangi@gmail.com

59 Sri D.P. Mishra WET dpmbbsr@gmail.com

60 Ms. R. Gagrai PRT rajashreegag@yahoo.co.in

61 Mr. B.L. Tudu PRT tudu.babulaldms@yahoo.com

62 Sri G.R. Mishra PRT grmbbsr@gmail.com

63 Ms. Sanghlata Bodh PRT sanghlatabodh@gmail.com

64 Ms. Yasha Bajetha PRT yashabajetha25@gmail.com

65 Ms. Nidhi Arya PRT aryanidhi302@gmail.com

66 Mrs. Neha singh PRT nehasingh12018@gmail.com

67 Mr. Harsh Chhikara PRT chhikarahappy674@gmail.com

68 Mrs. Ritu Sharma PRT ritu.sharma118@gmail.com

69 Ms. Monika Rani PRT dms.monika.rani@gmail.com

70 Ms. Sapna PRT mysol782@gmail.com
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1 Mr. Puskar Behera Administrative Officer riepuskar2014@gmail.com

2 Mr. Dharneesha Accounts Officer

3 Mr. M.K. Behera Assistant Prog. Coordinator mkbrieb@gmail.com

4 Mr. P.K. Rai Section Officer pkrai1971@gmail.com

5 Mr. S.K. Rout Section Officer socwriebbsr16@gmail.com

6 Mrs. Puspalata Lakra Prof. Assistant pllakara@gmail.com

7 Sri S. Tripathy Sr. Accountant tripathyshrikumar@gmail.com

8 Sri P.K.Behera Assistant Store Officer deep.riebks@gmail.com

9 Sri Rajat Kumar Sethi Personal Asst. sethirajat82@gmail.com

10 Ms. Gargi Sukaberi Steno Gr-II gargiprincess2010@gmail.com

11 Sri A.K. Baliarsingh Security Supv. ashokkumar.baliarsingh@gmail.com

12 Sri S. Dharua Assistant sahadevdharua@gmail.com

13 Sri R.C. Hansdah Jr. Accountant handsome_ram@rediffmail.com

14 Mrs. R. Bhanja U.D. Clerk rbhanja65@gmail.com

15 Mrs. Rupa Ghosh U.D. Clerk rupa.riebbs@gmail.com

16 Sri Phakir Mohan Soren U.D. Clerk mohanphakir77@gmail.com

17 Ms. Priyadarsini Sethi U.D. Clerk priya_jhuni@yahoo.co.in

18 Sri Jayapal Soren U.D. Clerk jaypalsoren@gmail.com

19 Sri J.K. Satapathy U.D. Clerk bapibiru@gmail.com

20 Sri Nirakar Nayak U.D. Clerk nirakarnayak17@gmail.com

21 Mrs. Snehalata Jena L. Pharmacist jenasnehalata66@gmail.com

22 Sri C.R. Mohapatra
Lab.Asst-cum-Store Keeper crmohapatra31@gmail.com

23 Sri P. M. Tarai Lab. Assistant pabitra.physics@gmail.com

24 Sri Tanmoy Karunamoy Lab. Assistant tanmoykarunamoy869@gmail.com

25 Ms. B.P. Toppo Lab. Assistant bidyut8toppe@gmail.com

26 Sri Sukanta Ku. Behera Lab. Assistant sukanta9438421834@yahoo.com

27 Sri Sanjeeb Ku. Das Lab. Assistant sanjeebdas75@yahoo.com

28 Mr. D.D. Khandai Lab. Assistant ddkhandai@rediffmail.com

29 Sri P.K. Nayak L.D. Clerk pknayak@riebbs.ac.in

30 Sri Manoj Kumar Sahoo L.D. Clerk manojpupa2010@gmail.com

31 Ms. Purnima Singh L.D. Clerk gaganpurnima@gmail.com

32 Sri D. Rath L.D. Clerk dipurath2004@yahoo.co.in

33 Sri S.K. Jena L.D. Clerk saroj.jena06@gmail.com

34 Sri M. K. Mohapatra L.D. Clerk manojrie@gmail.com

35 Sri P.K. Ekka Carpenter prabatekka@gmail.com

36 Sri Jalandhar Jena Sr. Library Attendant jalandharjena2@gmail.com
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37 Smt. Vijaya Mishra Sr. Library Attendant mrsvijayamishra@gmail.com

38 Sri Senapati Pradhan MTS senapatip1963@gmail.com

39 Sri Kasinath Sahoo MTS kasinath75@gmail.com

40 Sri R. K. Behera MTS behera.rabindra26@gmail.com

41 Sri Baina Nayak MTS bainanayak0@gmail.com

42 Sri Iswar Nayak MTS iswarn810@gmail.com

43 Sri S. K. Patra MTS

44 Sri A.N. Singh MTS adityasinghrie@gmail.com

45 Sri Karunakar Naik MTS karunakarnaik62@gmail.com

46 Sri Saheb Singh MTS ssingh@riebbs.ac.in

47 Sri Susan Dehury MTS sdehury@riebbs.ac.in

48 Sri Gopal Naik MTS gnaik@riebbs.ac.in

49 Smt. Sanjukta Sahoo MTS sanjuktadmsbbsr@gmail.com

50 Sri Ramesh Ch. Naik MTS rcnaik@riebbs.ac.in

51 Sri Rabindra Naik MTS rnaik@riebbs.ac.in

52 Sri Laxmidhar Nayak MTS ldnayak@riebbs.ac.in

53 Sri D. Mohapatra MTS dmahapatra@riebbs.ac.in

54 Sri Sandip S.Pattanaiak MTS sandipsekhar82@gmail.com

55 Sri Pratap Ch. Naik MTS pratapnayak@gmail.com

56 Sri D. Subash MTS dsubash@riebbs.ac.in

57 Sri Jaya Majhi MTS jmajhi@riebbs.ac.in

58 Sri Sadasiv Naik MTS snaik@riebbs.ac.in


